DD

Continued

FROM

2780
2885
2915
2945
2005
3080
2110

TOTAL FERT

105
30
20
60
5
20
L5
10
10
10
10

5
10
10

10

FORMATION

Anhydrite and red bed, sandy

Anhydrite

Anhydrite and red bed

Anhydrite

Anhydrite and shale

Anhydrite and red bed

Anhydrite and shale

Lime

Lime

Limse

Lime

Lime

Lime

Anhydrite
Anhydrite

Lime

Lime

Anhydrite
Anhydrite
Anhydrite
Anhydrite
Anhydrite
Anhydrite
Anhydrite

Lime and Anhjdrite
Anhvdrite and lime

shells

Anhydrite and lime shells

Lime and anhydrite
Lime and anhvdrite
Lime end anhydrite
Lime

Lime end anhvdrite
Lime

Lime and anhydrite
sand, red (water
Anhydrite

Pink lime

Gray lime

pink lime

Gray lime

Lime and slate

Red bed, slate and red lime

Red sand lime
Gray lime

Red sandy lime
White sand
Grey lime

Red sandy lime
Sandy lime broken
Sendy lime gray
Send: lime

Linme

Sandy lime

Lime

show of ras and oil at 3600!
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